LED Area light Retrofit Rotatable
Standard Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
ASD LED Area light Retrofit Rotatable is a perfect replacement for halide

▶▶ IP56 rating, Damp location
▶▶ L-70 Life > 65,000 hrs
▶▶ cULus certified
▶▶ 5 Year warranty
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Watts Dimmable CCT Base
 ASD-LED-SBRR XX X 50     XXXX
LED Area light 36 = 36 W N = Non-dimmable 5,000 K EX39
Retrofit Rotatable 54 = 54 W
75 = 75 W
95 = 95 W
115 = 115 W
LED AREA LIGHT RETROFIT ROTATABLE LIGHT:
Model Watts Dimming CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH)
 ASD-LED-SBRR-36N50-EX39  36   No 5,000 K  4,010 lm   9 5/8" x 4 1/2" x 3 1/8"
 ASD-LED-SBRR-54N50-EX39  54   No 5,000 K  5,784 lm   9 5/8" x 4 1/2" x 3 1/8"
 ASD-LED-SBRR-75N50-EX39  75   No 5,000 K  8,507 lm   11 7/8" x 5 1/2" x 3 3/8"
 ASD-LED-SBRR-95N50-EX39  95   No 5,000 K  10,622 lm   11 7/8" x 5 1/2" x 3 3/8"
 ASD-LED-SBRR-115N50-EX39  115   No 5,000 K  12,819 lm   11 7/8" x 5 1/2" x 3 3/8"
Catalog number
Notes
Type
HIGH LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY

3.	 Adjust light direction by rotating the bulb.
4.	 Turn on the power switch.
LED AREA LIGHT RETROFIT ROTATABLE ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Watts CCT UPC GTIN-14 Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight
 ASD-LED-SBRR-36N50-EX39  36   5,000 K 819201025046 10819201025043 8 22.05" x 12.20" x 9.25" 17.42 lbs
 ASD-LED-SBRR-54N50-EX39  54   5,000 K 819201025060 10819201025067 8 22.05" x 12.20" x 9.25" 17.86 lbs
 ASD-LED-SBRR-75N50-EX39  75   5,000 K 819201025077 10819201025074 8 25.98" x 14.17" x 9.65" 28.88 lbs
 ASD-LED-SBRR-95N50-EX39  95   5,000 K 819201025084 10819201025081 8 25.98" x 14.17" x 9.65" 29.10 lbs
 ASD-LED-SBRR-115N50-EX39  115   5,000 K 819201025091 10819201025098 8 25.98" x 14.17" x 9.65" 29.54 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
A